
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, S
ALONG E R/W SR-247 480 FT, SE 72
NE 210 FT, SE 219.15 FT, SW 211.

LASHLEY ANTHONY
793 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02654-000
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000048014 Electrical Servic 0 09/01/2023

2010HX Base Yr

793 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,723 100.4549 112.51 193,855 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 114,085

FCP 270 25 68 4,973

FOP 96 30 29 2,121

FST 120 55 66 4,827

2,046 1,723 126,006

FCP= W18 FST= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 BAS= W12 S55 E6 FOP= S8
E12 N8 W12$ E24 N50 W18 N5$ S5 E18N15$.

FCP

18

10

5

18

15
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12

10

12

10
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12
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6
24
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18

5

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 18 288.00 UT 6.75 6.75 25 0 0 3 25 486

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 17 18 306.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 643

2,329

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 44,866.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 2.35 2.12 94,892


